
Dear	parents	,	please	check	the	following	daily	work	for	the	students	to	be	done	at	home.	
Let	the	class	teacher	(01732155905)know	if	you	have	any	queries.	
																																																							Nursery	
Prescribed	Study	Guideline	-1		for	2nd	term	(30.5.21-7.6.21)	
(Given	written	work	should	be	done	in	the	given	worksheet)	
Date:30.05.2021	
Bangla	  "রিচ& িলখ, শনূ-.হান পূরণ কর(এেসা বাংলা পিড়:পৃ=া-২৩) 
Maths	 Write	from	51	to	60.	

	
Date:31.05.2021	
English		 Write	two	words	with	J	
English	book	 Green	tree	(page-26,27)	
Date:01.06.2021	
Bangla		 ৫১- ৫৫ পযEF  িলখ, ৫১- ৭০ পযEF পড়	
	Maths	 Maths	plus(	page-18,19)	
Date:02.06.2021	
English	
&Maths	

The	Radiant	Way(page-12)	,	
Write	in	words	11	=	eleven		

Drawing		 Draw	a	house	and	color	it		
Date:03.06.2021 
Bangla	 কার ছাড়া বণ) িদেয় ৩ / কের শ1 গঠন কর, 	
General	
knowledge		

Read	&	knowledge	:	learn	page-	12	

Date:06.06.2021	
Bangla	 6রিচ8 িলখ	
Maths		 Write	from	71	to	80.	
Date:07.06.2021	
English	 Write	two	words	with	k	
English	book		 Green	tree	(	page-28,29)	
	
	



	
Homework:	
Subject:Bangla		
!রিচ% িলখ:	
	
আ-কার=◌া	

	 	

	
ই-কার=ি◌	

	 	

	
ঈ-কার=◌ী	

	 	

	
উ-কার=◌ু	

	 	

	
ঊ-কার=◌ূ	

	 	

	
ঋ-কার=◌ৃ	

	 	

	
এ-কার=ে◌	

	 	

	
ঐ-কার=ৈ◌	

	 	

	
ও-কার=ে◌া	

	 	

	
ঔ-কার=ৈ◌	

	 	

	
	
	
 
	
	



৫১ Aথেক ৫৫ পযEF   িলখ:	
	
৫১	

	 	 	

	
৫২	

	 	 	

	
৫৩	

	 	 	

	
৫৪	

	 	 	

	
৫৫	

	 	 	

কার ছাড়া বণE িদেয় শQ গঠন কর:	
	
কল	

	 	

	
খই	

	 	

	
গম	

	 	

Subject:English		
Write	two	words	with	J:	
																																																																			

																									Jam																																		Jug	
	
J=	

	

	 	



	
J=	
	
J=	

	

	
J=	

	

Write	two	words	with	K:	
	
																																												

																Key																																																Kite	
	
K=	

	

	
K=	

	

	
K=	

	

	
K=	

	

	
									
																																																																																																													
	
	
	



Subject	:	Maths																																																																																		
Write	in	words:	
11=Eleven		 11=Eleven		 11=Eleven	
	 	 	
	
	

	 	

	 	 	
	
	

	 	

	 	 	
	
	

	 	

Write	from	51	to	60:	
	
51	

	 	
56	

	

	
52	

	 	
57	

	

	
53	

	 	
58	

	

	
54	

	 	
59	

	

	
55	

	 	
60	

	

Draw	a	House	and	color	it:	
	 	



	
																																								
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
																																															
	
																																																
																																																	
			
	
	
	
	
				
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
																																																				



																																																																																																																																																	
																																																								
																																																																					
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
 
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


